Рейтинг учащихся
Класс____
Предмет___________________
Учитель___________________________________ 
За _1_ триместр 2017-18 учебного года

	
№
	
Ф.И.О.
	Модули 
	
Итого

	
	
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	VI
	VII
	VIII
	IX
	X
	

	
	
	Баллы 
	

	1. [bookmark: _GoBack]
	Пейзуллаев Г
	82
	81
	81
	86
	84
	
	
	
	
	
	414

	2. 
	 Зиралова Д
	84
	81
	81
	82
	80
	
	
	
	
	
	408

	3. 
	Зайналбекова З
	74
	68
	75
	66
	66
	
	
	
	
	
	354

	4. 
	Арсланалиев Т
	74
	75
	67
	65
	65
	
	
	
	
	
	347

	5. 
	Акаева Э
	70
	66
	56
	66
	65
	
	
	
	
	
	323

	6. 
	Шенгереев М
	75
	65
	61
	52
	52
	
	
	
	
	
	318

	7. 
	Зиралова К
	72
	65
	58
	54
	54
	
	
	
	
	
	307

	8. 
	Абакаров А
	72
	62
	56
	52
	52
	
	
	
	
	
	301

	9. 
	Алиева А
	66
	63
	55
	52
	52
	
	
	
	
	
	294

	10. 
	Акаев А
	54
	52
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	51
	51
	
	
	
	
	
	259
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